Information Interface Function
Features
Extremely Light
A-25 All specifications are subject to be changed by Tessio without notice.
Ordering Information
AC and DC Ground Bond Resistance Tester
Product description:
TES-9733    : AC&DC Ground Bond Resistance Tester
TES-9732    : DC Ground Bond Resistance Tester
TES-9731     : AC Ground Bond Resistance Tester
TES-9730 series
TES-9730 series is familiy of grounding bond resistance analyzer for AC or DC or
AC&DC functions, it has 200VA output capacity, Grounding dual-purpose constant
current output, four-terminal test, the whole machine size is 2U/half width,  depth
is about 300mm, compact and light, accurate and efficient, reliable and stable, rich